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Ref.No.:- 8841/RKDF/EXAM/2024

Time Table-Dec-2024

M.Sc(Ag) Agronomy

3™ Semester (R/Ex)

Date:- 09/10/2024

Time:-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day
1 | Technical Writing and Communication Skill PGS 502/NC | 30/11/2024 | Saturday
2. | Intellectual Property and its Management in Agriculture PGS 503/NC 02/12/2024 Monday
3. | Human Value and Professional ethics HVE/NC 04/12/2024 | Wednesday
4. | Comprehensive-l{Major) Major 06/12/2024 Friday
5. | Comprehensive-I{Minor) Minor 09/12/2024 Monday
Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department

M.Sc(Ag) Agronomy

2" Semester (Ex)

Time:-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

S.No Subject Title Subject Code Date Day

1 | Principles and practices of Weed Management AGRON-503 18/11/2024 Monday
2. | Principles and practices of Water Management AGRON-504 19/11/2024 Tuesday
3. | Cropping system AGRON-511 | 20/11/2024 | Wednesday
4. | Principles and Practices of Organic Farming AGRON 513 21/11/2024 | Thursday
5. | Soil, Biology and Biochemistry A Soils 506 22/11/2024 Friday

6. | Soil, Water and Air Pollution A Soils 509 23/11/2024 | Saturday
7. | Experimental designs A STAT. 512 26/11/2024 | Tuesday
8. | Agricultural Research, Research ethics and rural PGS 505/NC 27/11/2024 | Wednesday

development Program
9 | Disaster Management PGS 506/NC 28/11/2024 | Thursday

Note:- Practical date will be announced by Department




